More than a repeater, the Device Connector is a complete wireless network extension solution with advanced TruePower technology
that keeps signals clean, clear, and strong from start to finish. And it's compatible with any access point and available in three rugged
enclosure styles, so you can just drop it in and go – no network reconfiguration or device upgrades needed.
Vendor Neutral, Long Range Wireless Bridge.
Device Connector
The Coverage You Need. Made Plug-and-Play
Easy.
Easily extend Wi-Fi coverage in minutes with Pepwave’s Device

IP55
LAN3 LAN2 LAN1*(PoE)
Product Ordering Information
Device Connector – Indoor Rugged
802.11b/g/n 150Mbps layer 2 client bridge in metallic indoor enclosure. Manageable by InControl cloud management.
Description
802.11b/g/n or a/n 300Mbps layer 2 client bridge in metallic indoor enclosure. Manageable by InControl cloud management.
802.11b/g/n 300Mbps layer 2 client bridge in waterproof IP55 outdoor enclosure. Manageable by InControl cloud management.
802.11b/g/n and a/n 600Mbps layer 2 client bridge in waterproof IP55 outdoor enclosure. Manageable by InControl cloud management.
DCS-GN-EU
DCS-GN-IP55-EU
DCS-AGN-IP55-EU
DCS-AGN-EU
Product Code
DCS-GN-IP67-EU 802.11b/g/n 300Mbps layer 2 client bridge in metalic waterproof and dust-tight IP67 outdoor enclosure. Manageable by InControl cloud management.
Device Connector
Device Connector IP55
Device Connector 600M IP55
Device Connector 300M
Product Name
Device Connector IP67
IP67
802.11b/g/n or a/n 300Mbps layer 2 client bridge in metalic waterproof and dust-tight IP67 outdoor enclosure. Manageable by InControl cloud management.
802.11b/g/n and a/n 600Mbps layer 2 client bridge in metalic waterproof and dust-tight IP67 outdoor enclosure. Manageable by InControl cloud management.Device Connector 600M IP67
Device Connector 300M IP67DCS-AGN-IP67-EU
DCS-AGN2-IP67-EU
PoE Kit for IP55 Models
Include 48V Pepwave Passive PoE Injector and PoE license. Enable 802.3af/48V Pepwave passive PoE output.
Description
ACW-109
Product Code
DCS-GN-IP55 and DCS-AGN-IP55
Compatible With
Mounting Accessory for IP55 Models
Wall/pole mount with �exible ball joint for high-precision installation.
Description
ACW-510
Product Code
DCS-GN-IP55 and DCS-AGN-IP55
Compatible With
Antenna Kit for IP67 Models
Package includes 2x 2.4GHz 8dBi �berglass outdoor omni antennas.
Description
Package includes 2x 5GHz 8dBi �berglass outdoor omni antennas.
Package includes 2x 2.4GHz and 2x 5GHz 8dBi �berglass outdoor omni antennas.
ACW-823
ACW-825
ACW-824
Product Code
DCS-GN-IP67 and DCS-AGN-IP67
DCS-AGN2-IP67
DCS-AGN-IP67
Compatible With
IP55